DRB CASE ACTION LOG - BLUE SHEET

- □ Preliminary/Final Plat [FP]
- □ Site Plan Subdivision [SPS]
- □ Site Plan Building Permit [SBP]

This sheet $\underline{\textit{must}}$ accompany your plat or site plan to obtain delegated signatures. Return sheet with site plan/plat once comments have been addressed.

Project #: 1009582	Application #: 13DRB-70491
Project Name: NEW KIMO ADDITION	
Agent: CARTESIAN SURVEYS INC	Phone #:
Your request was approved on	by the DRB with delegation of signature(s) to the to be addressed
□ ABCWUA:	
□ CITY ENGINEER / AMAFCA:	
□ PARKS / CIP:	
PLANNING (Last to sign):	Mad & Otility signature
PLATS:	
Planning must record this plat. Please sub	omit the following items:
-The original plat and a mylar copy for -Tax certificate from the County Treasu- -Recording fee (checks payable to the -Tax printout from the County Assessor -County Treasurer's signature must be with County Clerk.	the County Clerk. urer. County Clerk). RECORDED DATE: or. cobtained prior to the recording of the plat btained prior to Planning Department's signature.

12. Project# 100909413DRB-70492 EXT OF MAJOR PRELIMINARY PLAT

CLARK CONSULTING ENGINEERS agent(s) for 7209 CENTRAL NE, LLC request(s) the above action(s) for all or a portion of Lot(s) 3-11, Block(s) 2, LA MESA SUBDIVISION zoned C-2, located on CENTRAL AVE BETWEEN CHAMA AND LOUISIANA containing approximately .72 acre(s). (K-19) A SIX-MONTH EXTENSION OF THE PRELIMINARY PLAT WAS APPROVED.

13. Project# 1009582

13DRB-70491 MINOR - PRELIMINARY/ FINAL PLAT APPROVAL

CARTESIAN SURVEYS INC agent(s) for RAYMOND LUCERO request(s) the above action(s) for all or a portion of Lot(s) 18, Block(s) A, NEW KIMO ADDITION zoned R-1, located on EUCLID AVE NE BETWEEN PALOMAS DR NE AND SAN MATEO BLVD NE containing approximately .11 acre(s). (H-18) THE PRELIMINARY/FINAL PLAT WAS APPROVED WITH FINAL SIGN OFF DELEGATED TO PLANNING FOR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT AND UTILITY COMPANY SIGNATURES, AGIS DXF AND TO RECORD.

14. Project# 1009640

13DRB-70496 MINOR - PRELIMINARY/ FINAL PLAT APPROVAL

JACKS HIGH COUNTRY INC agent(s) for TRINIDAD LORENA JAQUEZ request(s) the above action(s) for all or a portion of Lot(s) 9 & 10, Block(s) 7, ORIGINAL TOWNSITE OF WEST LAND zoned C-2, located on CENTRAL SW BETWEEN 86TH ST SW AND 90TH ST SW containing approximately .4585 acre(s). (K-9) THE PRELIMINARY/FINAL PLAT WAS APPROVED WITH FINAL SIGN OFF DELEGATED TO PLANNING FOR UTILITY COMPANY SIGNATURES.

NO ACTION IS TAKEN ON THESE CASES: APPLICANT - AGENT IS REQUIRED TO BE AT THE MEETING

15. Project# 1009641

13DRB-70497 SKETCH PLAT REVIEW AND COMMENT

SBS CONSTRUCTION, LLC agent(s) for BRAD HALL & ASSOC INC request(s) the above action(s) for all or a portion of **Tract(s) 338-B, Map 35** zoned C-2, located on RIO GRANDE NW BETWEEN ASPEN AVE NW AND I-40 (H-13)**THE SKETCH PLAT WAS REVIEWED AND COMMENTS WERE PROVIDED.**

16. Other Matters:

ADJOURNED: